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ORIGINAL TAX INVOICE

GSTIN : 36AABFI6807Q1ZW
Invoice No,r

D. C, No.:

P, O, No.:

P, O. Dt.:
Goods sent i

L.R. No. & Dt.:

IN/ 9001 125-26 Date z 79.72.2025

9001 Date: 19.12.2025

202572730L4

13_72.2025

M/s. Modi Housing Pt t. Ltd. - Trading
5-4-187 I 3&4, Iind Floor, Soham Mansion,

M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 5oooo3

GSTIN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
Amountanti Unit RateHSN Sizes. N. Descriptions

11,000.00Nos. 2,200.00580 lvl 148481"Acme" C.L Butterfly Valve PN 1601.

11,000.00

000.00L

990.00
990.00

980.001

Gross Total
Discount @

Sub Total
SGST

CGST

IGST

0.0olo

9.0o/o

9.0o/o

0.0%

Grand Total (R/O

Rs. Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred And Eighty Only'

E&o.E.

24olo Interest Per Annum will be charged if

The Bill remains unpaid after the due date'

Subject To Secunderabad Jurisdiction only'

FOr INDUSTRIA NEEDS

I N F|IA IVEEDS i;ahivxwVALVES AND PIPE rlTTtNGS I lso 9OO1 - 2O15 CERTIFIED
Estd. 1986


